DATA SHEET 3-Phase Filters FN3840
Book-style EMC/RFI Filter for regenerative drive application
Ddqgéldc8emp8sqZéd8rmédrfdp8ugrf8LCL8egjrdp
EZqw8cdqgél8gl8ugrf8qwqrdk8ZnnpmZbf
cmbskdlr Zrgml
Fmmrnpglr8qnZbd/qZtglé8ammi/qrwjd8fmsqglé
TfdpkZj8qfsr cmul8bZnZagjgrw
Smjgc8qZedrw8bmlldb rmp8ajmbi q

curr ent**
DC
Resistanc e
Typical P ower
Dissipa tion***
Terminal
Typ e Weigh t
Thermal
Swit ch****
@ 50¡C
power
rating*
@ 530 VAC/50
Hz @ 25¡C (Cu + Damping) Swit ching Temp .
[A] [kW ] [mA ] [mO hm] [W] [kg] [¡C]
FN3840-25-33-C35-R65 25 15 4.3 9.5 22 (18 + 4) -33 2.5 180
FN3840-50-53-C35-R65 50 30 4.3 5 43 (38 + 5) -53 3.5 180
FN3840-80-34-C45-R65 80 45 7.7 1.5 40 (29 + 11) -34 5.7 180
FN3840-160-40-C45-R65 160 90 7.7 0.4 40 (31 + 9) -40 7.9 180
FN3840-250-99-C2835-R67 250 150 10.7 0.1 26 (19 + 7) -99 4.3 150
FN3840-380-99-C2835-R67 380 200 10.7 0.07 33 (28 + 5) -99 4.5 150
;8TwngbZj8nmu dp8pZrglé8Zr82zz8VAC8ugrf8bmq8nfg>z96398Tfd8dvZbr8tZjsd8cdndlcq8snml8rfd8deegbgdlbw8me8rfd8cpgtd.8rfd8kmrmp8Zlc8rfd8dlrgpd8ZnnjgbZrgml9
; ;8SrZlcZpcgxdc8bZjbsjZrdc8jdZi Zéd8bsppdlr8Zbb98IEC84z7178slcdp8lmpkZj8mndpZrglé8bmlcgrgmlq9
; ; ;8Lmqqdq8ml8bmnndp8(bmlcsb rmp)8njsq8cZknglé8pdqgqrmp8jmqqdq98Fmp8esprfdp8cdrZgjq8ml8cZknglé8pdqgqrmp8jmqqdq8njdZqd8pdedp8rm8nZéd82, DZknglé8pdqgqrmp8jmqqdq8tq
qugrbfglé8epdosdlb w